L05000119607		
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	500061820135	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	SECRE TARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEF. FLORIDA	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	RECIEIVED OSDECIS PH 4:20 WUSLAND ASTERNIONS TALLAND ASTERNIONS	

....

····



.

_...

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY.

IN SERVICE COMPANY.	N.G. 95 1
ACCOUNT NO. : 072100000032 REFERENCE : 760356 7509224	TALLARD SOLE IS IN G. 33
AUTHORIZATION : Koth Calk COST LIMIT : \$ 155.00	
ORDER DATE : December 15, 2005 ORDER TIME : 2:53 PM	
ORDER NO. : 760356-005 CUSTOMER NO: 7509224	
DOMESTIC FILING NAME: FORESIGHT SURVEYORS, LLC	
EFFECTIVE DATE: ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP XX ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION	- *
PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING: <u>XX</u> CERTIFIED COPY PLAIN STAMPED COPY	-
CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING CONTACT PERSON: Kathy Drake - EXT. 2959. EXAMINER'S INITIALS:	· .

0

_ -- ---

_ ___

12/15/05 15:41 FAX 727 796 0909

KBWH

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF FORESIGHT SURVEYORS, LLC

SECULARIASE ST. The undersigned, being authorized to execute and file these Articles, hereby certifies that

ARTICLE I --- Name

The name of the Limited Liability Company is FORESIGHT SURVEYORS, LLC.

ARTICLE II - Address

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is 14561-B 58th Street North, Clearwater, Florida 33760.

Article III - Registered Agent, Registered Office

The name and the Florida street address of the initial registered agent are Terry D. Ferguson, 14561-B 58th Street North, Clearwater, Florida 33760.

Article IV --- Management

The Limited Liability Company is to be managed by the members and is, therefore, a member-managed company.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have signed these Articles of Organization as an authorized representative of a member and acknowledged them to be my act this 15 day of December, 2005.

Q 003/004

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are frue.)

> Terry D. Ferguson William O. Butler Dana A. Wyllie

LOCATION:727 796 0909

RX TIME 12/15 '05 14:23

STATEMENT ACCEPTING APPOINTMENT AS REGISTERED AGENT

I hereby accept the designation as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this statement. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent under Chapter 608, Florida Statutes.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this statement constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true!)

TERRY D. FERGUSON

2004/004

LOCATION:727 796 0909

RX TIME 12/15 105 14.00

2